

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3493 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

JOSEPH K.J.NELLIMALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.V.MURALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sema Prakash, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the appellants.

Though sufficient time has been granted till date,
appellants failed to comply with the earlier order.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar