

è

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL APPEAL NO.3493 OF 2008

JOSEPH K.J.NELLIMALA & ORS.

... APPELLANTS

VERSUS

C.V. MURALI & ORS.

... RESPONDENTS

O R D E R

Time granted to the appellant for depositing cost of Rs.3,000/- in the Supreme Court Employees' Mutual Welfare Fund vide order dated 6th May, 2011, is extended by four weeks.

.....J.
(DALVEER BHANDARI)

NEW DELHI;
19TH JULY, 2011
ITEM NO.MM-A
(IN CHAMBERS)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3493 OF 2008

JOSEPH K.J.NELLIMALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.V.MURALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/07/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time granted to the appellant for depositing cost of Rs.3,000/- in the Supreme Court Employees' Mutual Welfare Fund vide order dated 6th May, 2011, is extended by four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar

(signed order is placed on the file)