

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No. 3493/2008

JOSEPH K.J.NELLIMALA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.V.MURALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 19/01/2015 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Praseena Joseph, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar